Zilog - Z9036112PSC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

SDIP
Yes Yes 5 Ch 20 5/2
Ordering Information
Part PSI Description
Z90361 Z9036112PSC OTP TV Controller
Z90365 Z9036512PSC Rxxxx* Masked ROM TV Controller
Emulator Z9036900ZEM Emulator/ Programmer
Protopak Z8933200TSC Protopak for code verification
Evaluation Board Z8933200ZCO OSD Evaluation Board
OTP Programming Adapter Z9036100ZDP OTP Programming Adapter Kit
* xxxx is a unique ROM number assigned to each customer code
ZiLOG WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS • 910 E. HAMILTON AVENUE • CAMPBELL, CA 95008
TELEPHONE: 408.558.8500 • EMAIL: CSUPPORT@ZILOG.COM • WWW.ZILOG.COM
6